FREEHOLD BOROUGH HOUSING AUTHORITY

2015 PAID VENDOR LIST

ARISTA BUILDERS & DESIGNER
BOROUGH OF FREEHOLD - PILOT
FRANK F. GRAZIANO

J.C.P. & LIGHT COMPANY

JOINT INSURANCE FUND - NJPHA

NEW JEJRSEY NATURAL GAS COMPANY
RPD CONSTRUCTION, LLC

THOMAS FURLONG

WATER RENTS - FREEHOLD BOROUGH

$78,750.00
$22,754.00
$20,173.41
$67,054.03
$35,402.40
$45,447.84
$19,993.00
$24,000.00
$45,020.40




