FREEHOLD BOROUGH HOUSING AUTHORITY 2015 PAID VENDOR LIST

ARISTA BUILDERS & DESIGNER	\$78,750.00
BOROUGH OF FREEHOLD - PILOT	\$22,754.00
FRANK F. GRAZIANO	\$20,173.41
J.C.P. & LIGHT COMPANY	\$67,054.03
JOINT INSURANCE FUND – NJPHA	\$35,402.40
NEW JEJRSEY NATURAL GAS COMPANY	\$45,447.84
RPD CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$19,993.00
THOMAS FURLONG	\$24,000.00
WATER RENTS – FREEHOLD BOROUGH	\$45,020.40